
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Irish Open 2019
JM-90

30 March 2019
Dublin

Results

Pos Name

1 Leo ERDMANN RANDORI Berlin

2 Kevinas RAMOSKA* Fudoshin JC

3 Ion IOVU Higashi

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:40

3:22

0:14

Leo Ion
RAMOSKA* ERDMANN IOVU

Higashi

2 Kyu 1 Kyu 5 Kyu

Fudoshin JC RANDORI Berlin

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

1

10

2

2

20

1

0

0

3

00 10

10 00

10 00

Kevinas

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P


